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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 5 0.02% 5 0.02% 22193  100.00% 129.01-130 234 1.05% 6678 30.09% 15749 70.96%
178.01-179 1 0.00% 6 0.03% 22188 99.98% 128.01-129 216 0.97% 6894 31.06% 15515 69.91%
177.01-178 7 0.03% 13 0.06% 22187 99.97% 127.01-128 239 1.08% 7133 32.14% 15299 68.94%
176.01-177 7 0.03% 20 0.09% 22180 99.94% 126.01-127 243 1.09% 7376 33.24% 15060 67.86%
175.01-176 10 0.05% 30 0.14% 22173 99.91% 125.01-126 248 1.12% 7624 34.35% 14817 66.76%
174.01-175 15 0.07% 45 0.20% 22163 99.86% 124.01-125 253 1.14% 7877 35.49% 14569 65.65%
173.01-174 22 0.10% 67 0.30% 22148 99.80% 123.01-124 232 1.05% 8109 36.54% 14316 64.51%
172.01-173 24 0.11% 91 0.41% 22126 99.70% 122.01-123 242 1.09% 8351 37.63% 14084 63.46%
171.01-172 25 0.11% 116 0.52% 22102 99.59% 121.01-122 233 1.05% 8584 38.68% 13842 62.37%
170.01-171 33 0.15% 149 0.67% 22077 99.48% 120.01-121 253 1.14% 8837 39.82% 13609 61.32%
169.01- 170 47 0.21% 196 0.88% 22044 99.33% 119.01-120 248 1.12% 9085 40.94% 13356 60.18%
168.01 - 169 31 0.14% 227 1.02% 21997 99.12% 118.01-119 241 1.09% 9326 42.02% 13108 59.06 %
167.01 - 168 60 0.27% 287 1.29% 21966 98.98% 117.01-118 230 1.04% 9556 43.06% 12867 57.98%
166.01 - 167 64 0.29% 351 1.58% 21906 98.71%  116.01-117 202 0.91% 9758 43.97% 12637 56.94 %
165.01 - 166 68 0.31% 419 1.89% 21842 98.42% 115.01-116 255 1.15% 10013 45.12% 12435 56.03%
164.01 - 165 53 0.24% 472 213% 21774 98.11% 114.01-115 252 1.14% 10265 46.25% 12180 54.88%
163.01 - 164 70 0.32% 542 244% 21721 97.87% 113.01-114 242 1.09% 10507 47.34% 11928 53.75%
162.01- 163 95 0.43% 637 2.87% 21651 97.56% 112.01-113 245 1.10% 10752 48.45% 11686 52.66 %
161.01 - 162 99 0.45% 736 3.32% 21556 97.13%  111.01-112 255 1.15% 11007 49.60% 11441 51.55%
160.01 - 161 110 0.50% 846 3.81% 21457 96.68%  110.01- 111 241 1.09% 11248 50.68% 11186 50.40%
159.01 - 160 105 0.47% 951 4.29% 21347 96.19%  109.01- 110 220 0.99% 11468 51.67% 10945 49.32%
158.01 - 159 121 0.55% 1072 4.83% 21242 95.71% 108.01 - 109 236 1.06% 11704 52.74% 10725 48.33%
157.01- 158 130 0.59% 1202 542% 2121 95.17% 107.01-108 253 1.14% 11957 53.88% 10489 47.26%
156.01 - 157 139 0.63% 1341 6.04% 20991 94.58% 106.01 - 107 253 1.14% 12210 55.02% 10236 46.12%
155.01 - 156 142 0.64% 1483 6.68% 20852 93.96% 105.01 - 106 251 1.13% 12461 56.15% 9983 44.98%
154.01 - 155 157 0.71% 1640 7.39% 20710 93.32% 104.01-105 250 1.13% 12711 57.27% 9732 43.85%
153.01 - 154 137 0.62% 1777 8.01% 20553 92.61% 103.01-104 232 1.05% 12943 58.32% 9482 42.73%
152.01-153 156 0.70% 1933 8.71% 20416 91.99% 102.01- 103 265 1.19% 13208 59.51% 9250 41.68%
151.01 - 152 151 0.68% 2084 9.39% 20260 91.29% 101.01-102 266 1.20% 13474 60.71% 8985 40.49%

150.01 - 151 156 0.70% 2240 10.09% 20109 90.61% 100.01 - 101 260 1.17% 13734 61.88% 8719 39.29%
149.01 - 150 166 0.75% 2406 10.84% 19953 89.91%  99.01-100 258 1.16% 13992 63.05% 8459 38.12%
148.01 - 149 180 0.81% 2586 11.65% 19787 89.16%  98.01-99 240 1.08% 14232 64.13% 8201 36.95%
147.01- 148 173 0.78% 2759 12.43% 19607 88.35%  97.01-98 235 1.06% 14467 65.19% 7961 35.87%
146.01 - 147 189 0.85% 2948 13.28% 19434 87.57%  96.01-97 242 1.09% 14709 66.28% 7726 34.81%
145.01 - 146 209 0.94% 3157 14.23% 19245 86.72%  95.01-96 282 1.27% 14991 67.55% 7484 33.72%
144.01 - 145 169 0.76% 3326 14.99% 19036 85.77%  94.01-95 254 1.14% 15245 68.69% 7202 32.45%
143.01 - 144 192 0.87% 3518 15.85% 18867 85.01%  93.01-94 237 1.07% 15482 69.76% 6948 31.31%
142.01- 143 233 1.05% 3751 16.90% 18675 84.15%  92.01-93 221 1.00% 15703 70.76% 6711 30.24%
141.01 - 142 191 0.86% 3942 17.76% 18442 83.10%  91.01-92 232 1.05% 15935 71.80% 6490 29.24%
140.01 - 141 200 0.90% 4142 18.66% 18251 82.24%  90.01-91 243 1.09% 16178 72.90% 6258 28.20%
139.01 - 140 218 0.98% 4360 19.65% 18051 81.34%  89.01-90 231 1.04% 16409 73.94% 6015 27.10%
138.01-139 213 0.96% 4573 20.61% 17833 80.35%  88.01-89 218 0.98% 16627 74.92% 5784 26.06%
137.01-138 225 1.01% 4798 21.62% 17620 79.39%  87.01-88 207 0.93% 16834 75.85% 5566 25.08%
136.01 - 137 242 1.09% 5040 22.71% 17395 78.38%  86.01-87 238 1.07% 17072 76.93% 5359 24.15%
135.01-136 239 1.08% 5279 23.79% 17153 77.29% @ 85.01-86 226 1.02% 17298 77.94% 5121 23.07%
134.01-135 223 1.00% 5502 24.79% 16914 76.21%  84.01-85 216 0.97% 17514 78.92% 4895 22.06%
133.01- 134 245 1.10% 5747 25.90% 16691 75.21%  83.01-84 203 0.91% 17717 79.83% 4679 21.08%
132.01-133 237 1.07% 5984 26.96% 16446 74.10%  82.01-83 234 1.05% 17951 80.89% 4476 20.17%
131.01-132 226 1.02% 6210 27.98% 16209 73.04%  81.01-82 204 0.92% 18155 81.81% 4242 19.11%
130.01 - 131 234 1.05% 6444 29.04% 15983 72.02%  80.01- 81 213 0.96% 18368 82.76% 4038 18.19%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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219 0.99% 18587 83.75%
214 0.96% 18801 84.72%
212 0.96% 19013 85.67%
189 0.85% 19202 86.52%
184 0.83% 19386 87.35%
188 0.85% 19574 88.20%
195 0.88% 19769 89.08%
144 0.65% 19913 89.73%
157 0.71% 20070 90.43%
139 0.63% 20209 91.06%
133 0.60% 20342 91.66%
123 0.55% 20465 92.21%
128 0.58% 20593 92.79%
17 0.53% 20710 93.32%
101 0.46% 20811 93.77%
103 0.46% 20914 94.24%
90 0.41% 21004 94.64%
85 0.38% 21089 95.03%
97 0.44% 21186 95.46%
80 0.36% 21266 95.82%
74 0.33% 21340 96.16%
61 0.27% 21401 96.43%
52 0.23% 21453 96.67%
48 0.22% 21501 96.88%
55 0.25% 21556 97.13%
56 0.25% 21612 97.38%
50 0.23% 21662 97.61%
35 0.16% 21697 97.77%
37 0.17% 21734 97.93%
27 0.12% 21761 98.05%
28 0.13% 21789 98.18%
34 0.15% 21823 98.33%
23 0.10% 21846 98.44%
32 0.14% 21878 98.58%
31 0.14% 21909 98.72%
25 0.11% 21934 98.83%
20 0.09% 21954 98.92%
29 0.13% 21983 99.05%
24 0.11% 22007 99.16%
17 0.08% 22024 99.24%
13 0.06% 22037 99.30%
20 0.09% 22057 99.39%
13 0.06% 22070 99.45%
10 0.05% 22080 99.49%
3 0.01% 22083 99.50%
0.02% 22088 99.53%
0.02% 22093 99.55%
0.03% 22099 99.58%
0.03% 22106 99.61%
0.02% 22110 99.63%
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N
3825

3606
3392
3180
2991
2807
2619
2424
2280
2123
1984
1851
1728
1600
1483
1382
1279
1189
1104
1007
927
853
792
740
692
637
581
531
496
459
432
404
370
347
315
284
259
239
210
186
169
156
136
123
113
110
105
100
94
87

[Epaew
17.24%
16.25%
15.28%
14.33%
13.48%
12.65%
11.80%
10.92%
10.27%

9.57%
8.94%
8.34%
7.79%
7.21%
6.68%
6.23%
5.76%
5.36%
4.97%
4.54%
4.18%
3.84%
3.57%
3.33%
3.12%
2.87%
2.62%
2.39%
2.23%
2.07%
1.95%
1.82%
1.67%
1.56%
1.42%
1.28%
1.17%
1.08%
0.95%
0.84%
0.76%
0.70%
0.61%
0.55%
0.51%
0.50%
0.47%
0.45%
0.42%
0.39%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.04%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.12%

RS Bat

NE
22118

22124
22130
22137
22139
22142
22143
22145
22148
22151
22153
22155
22157
22158
22159
22159
22159
22159
22159
22160
22163
22164
22164
22165
22166
22166
22166
22167
22167
22193

BTtk
99.66%
99.69%
99.72%
99.75%
99.76%
99.77%
99.77%
99.78%
99.80%
99.81%
99.82%
99.83%
99.84%
99.84%
99.85%
99.85%
99.85%
99.85%
99.85%
99.85%
99.86%
99.87%
99.87%
99.87%
99.88%
99.88%
99.88%
99.88%
99.88%

100.00%
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NE

83
75
69
63
56
54
51
50
48
45
42
40
38
36
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
30
29
29
28
27
27
27
26
26

[Epaew
0.37%
0.34%
0.31%
0.28%
0.25%
0.24%
0.23%
0.23%
0.22%
0.20%
0.19%
0.18%
0.17%
0.16%
0.16%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.14%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%



